NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Standing

2024 Indoor National Championships

Official Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 12

National Champion

1st Place
2nd Place

WALHALLA
WALHALLA, SC

LOWERY, IAN
BURRELL, KAITLYN
JORDAN, KENNA
SAINT, ELAINE

1318 - 16 Gold Tone Medals

302
323 - 4
344 - 3
349 - 9

SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR - JUNIOR - JROTC - Award Winners

WEST FORSYTHE
PSJA ECHS ARMY JROTC BEAR RIFLES

SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR - JUNIOR - JROTC
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LIBERTY

SAINT THOMAS ACADEMY

HOUSTAN HURRICANES
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435 X-MEN A

SDO HS AFJROTC SPORTER TM 1

SDO HS AFJROTC SPORTER TM 2
DEKALB COUNTY IL 4-H

CACTUS HS AFJROTC SPORTER INDIVIDUAL
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Tie = Unbreakable Tie

Team Rankings by Category

12 - Entries
1318 - 16
1261 - 11
1192 - 10
1161 - 8
1M17 - 9
1054 - 4
1041 - 6
1008 - 2
1004 - 5
986 - 6
922 - 1
751 - 1
National Ranking - All Teams

1318
1261
1192
1161
1117
1054
1041
1008
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986
922
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1261 - 11 4 Gold Tone Medals
1192 - 10 4 Silver Tone Medals

12 - Total Entries

12 - Total Entries

Ties not associated with an award will not be broken.
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